CP9120CR.Lighweight & easy handling

Features
4" (100mm) heavy duty angle grinder

Powerful 0,7hp (700W) high perfeormance motor
Adjustable protective guard
Aluminum alloy housing
Spiral bevel gears
Ergonomic side handle
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Benefits

» Lighweight but rugged housing

» Durability and performance

» Excellent for weld preparation and smoothing, rust
removal, deburring and bleinding of steel, cast iren

and aluminum

Part number

Model

Spindle thread

Wheel size

Cup wheel Diam.

Free speed
Power
Length
Weight

Front exhaust

Noise level

Sound Power

Vibration (IS0-8662-4)
Vibration a (I1S0-28927-

1)

Vibration K (IS0-28927-

1)

Average air
consumption

Average air
consumption

Actual air consumption
Actual air consumption

Free speed air

consumption

Min. hose size

Air inlet thread size

6151952120
CPS120CR
3/8-24

100 mm
12000 rpm
600 W

233 mm

1,9

Front exhaust

84 db(A)

95 db(A)
<2,5 m/s?

5,3 m/s2

1,6 m/s?

5.51/s

330 I/mn

11 l/s

660 |/mn

9.90566037735848 I/s

10 mm

1/4 NPTF in.

0,8 hp

9.32"

Chicago
Pneumatic



